
 

Treasure Island Adventure 

 

 

 

 

           
                Treehouse Theatre is coming to Thrive. 

 

 

           

 

 

                     On Tuesday 17th September. 

 

 



  

               From 10am to 11am 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

             
     The Treehouse Theatre will                        

              perform the first scene of          

    Treasure Island Adventure.    
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

You will help to decide what happens 
next.         

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

                                       Treehouse Theatre will come back 

            in January 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                They will perform Treasure Island                                 

                                           Adventure pantomime with all your    

                                           Ideas in it.           

 

 

                                                                                           

                                                                                

 

                  You can dress up and join in or you     

                  Sit and watch the pantomime.  


